Position Other Positions Held

Combo Teacher

Sdc Teacher

Physical Ed. Teacher

8Th Grade Stem Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
7Th Grade Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher
Physical Ed. Teacher

1St Grade Teacher

6Th Grade Stem Teacher
6Th Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
Elective - Art, Labs, Other
4Th Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher
Music Teacher

7Th Grade Stem Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Rsp Teacher

3Rd Grade Teacher

1St Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

7Th Grade Stem Teacher
Columbia Teacher

6Th Grade Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Department Total Wages

Teacher $103,245
Teacher $96,986
Teacher $95,761
Teacher $94,259
Teacher $92,964
Teacher $92,353
Teacher $91,346
Teacher $90,911
Teacher $89,856
Teacher $89,470
Teacher $89,299
Teacher $87,275
Teacher $86,949
Teacher $85,849
Teacher $85,490
Teacher $84,745
Teacher $84,233
Teacher $84,145
Teacher $83,113
Teacher $81,851
Teacher $81,099
Teacher $79,992
Teacher $79,667
Teacher $79,287
Teacher $79,107
Teacher $78,750
Teacher $78,282
Teacher $77,463
Teacher $76,317
Teacher $76,180

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,521
$27,768
$27,534
$27,829
$27,506
$27,493
$27,545
$27,256
$27,075
$27,020
$26,879
$26,347
$26,333
$27,972
$27,928
$26,070
$27,607
$27,698
$27,648
$27,135
$25,683
$27,306
$27,256
$26,205
$26,690
$27,142
$25,147
$26,722
$24,822
$24,688



6Th Grade Stem Teacher
5Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Combo Teacher

2Nd Grade Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher
Math Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
8Th Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
6Th Grade Teacher

Rsp Teacher

7Th Grade Stem Teacher
1St Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Rsp Teacher

8Th Grade Stem Teacher
Rsp Teacher

8Th Grade Stem Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

8Th Grade Stem Teacher
Academic Intervention
1St Grade Teacher

6Th Grade Teacher

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$75,878
$75,023
$74,754
$73,715
$72,810
$72,353
$71,991
$71,506
$70,643
$69,581
$69,408
$67,469
$67,089
$66,199
$65,744
$65,589
$65,478
$64,876
$64,416
$63,689
$63,243
$62,908
$62,546
$62,244
$62,055
$61,993
$61,588
$61,490
$61,325
$59,539
$59,134
$58,726

$24,092
$24,763
$23,900
$26,115
$24,236
$23,871
$25,960
$24,019
$23,160
$23,457
$23,382
$23,051
$23,276
$24,311
$22,806
$22,461
$22,719
$22,922
$22,840
$22,714
$22,635
$24,019
$22,231
$21,510
$23,609
$22,133
$22,308
$22,356
$21,563
$22,928
$21,536
$22,540



1St Grade Teacher
Rsp Teacher

6Th Grade Stem Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
6Th Grade Stem Teacher
5Th Grade Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher
Columbia Teacher
Physical Ed. Teacher
Combo Teacher

1St Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
2Nd Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Sdc Teacher

Combo Teacher

8Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
3Rd Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
Sdc Teacher

4Th Grade Teacher
8Th Grade Teacher
5Th Grade Teacher
5Th Grade Teacher
7Th Grade Teacher
Visual & Performing Arts

Kindergarten Teacher

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$57,806
$57,777
$57,534
$57,483
$57,312
$57,040
$56,710
$56,368
$56,263
$55,570
$55,488
$54,510
$53,953
$52,840
$52,770
$51,876
$51,553
$50,778
$50,474
$50,197
$48,416
$48,370
$48,366
$48,252
$48,062
$48,002
$44,620
$41,385
$37,368
$36,027
$35,961
$32,313

$21,224
$21,398
$21,172
$21,760
$21,360
$21,015
$21,502
$21,091
$21,189
$19,834
$21,154
$21,150
$21,122
$20,568
$20,646
$20,362
$19,495
$19,683
$20,482
$15,192
$16,869
$16,862
$16,862
$20,099
$19,361
$21,975
$15,052
$22,301
$17,983
$12,018
$14,804
$11,865



Kindergarten Teacher
Academic Intervention
7Th Grade Teacher
3Rd Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
Visual & Performing Arts
7Th Grade Teacher
5Th Grade Teacher
Academic Intervention
Eld Coach

5Th Grade Teacher
Kindergarten Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
Teacher

8Th Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
4Th Grade Teacher
1St Grade Teacher

Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary
Corning Union Elementary

Corning Union Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$31,515
$30,975
$29,263
$28,525
$27,219
$26,039
$25,978
$25,450
$24,824
$24,517
$24,069
$23,619
$23,544
$23,400
$23,033
$22,851
$21,998
$20,025

$11,440
$13,550
$8,722
$8,713
$8,313
$8,666
$8,112
$11,716
$11,126
$7,637
$7,869
$7,731
$7,784
$7,637
$7,637
$7,688
$12,871
$7,688



