Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Combo Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$103,245	\$28,521
Sdc Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$96,986	\$27,768
Physical Ed. Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$95,761	\$27,534
8Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$94,259	\$27,829
Kindergarten Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$92,964	\$27,506
7Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$92,353	\$27,493
4Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$91,346	\$27,545
3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$90,911	\$27,256
2Nd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,856	\$27,075
Physical Ed. Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,470	\$27,020
1St Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$89,299	\$26,879
6Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$87,275	\$26,347
6Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$86,949	\$26,333
Academic Intervention		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,849	\$27,972
Elective - Art, Labs, Other		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$85,490	\$27,928
4Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,745	\$26,070
3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,233	\$27,607
Music Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$84,145	\$27,698
7Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$83,113	\$27,648
1St Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$81,851	\$27,135
3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$81,099	\$25,683
2Nd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$79,992	\$27,306
Rsp Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$79,667	\$27,256
Rsp Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$79,287	\$26,205
3Rd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$79,107	\$26,690
1St Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,750	\$27,142
2Nd Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$78,282	\$25,147
7Th Grade Stem Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$77,463	\$26,722
Columbia Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$76,317	\$24,822
6Th Grade Teacher		Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$76,180	\$24,688

6Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$75,878	\$24,092
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$75,023	\$24,763
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$74,754	\$23,900
2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$73,715	\$26,115
2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$72,810	\$24,236
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$72,353	\$23,871
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$71,991	\$25,960
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$71,506	\$24,019
Combo Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$70,643	\$23,160
2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$69,581	\$23,457
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$69,408	\$23,382
Math Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,469	\$23,051
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$67,089	\$23,276
8Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$66,199	\$24,311
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$65,744	\$22,806
6Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$65,589	\$22,461
Rsp Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$65,478	\$22,719
7Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,876	\$22,922
1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$64,416	\$22,840
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$63,689	\$22,714
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$63,243	\$22,635
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,908	\$24,019
Rsp Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,546	\$22,231
Rsp Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,244	\$21,510
8Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$62,055	\$23,609
Rsp Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$61,993	\$22,133
8Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$61,588	\$22,308
1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$61,490	\$22,356
8Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$61,325	\$21,563
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,539	\$22,928
1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$59,134	\$21,536
6Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$58,726	\$22,540

1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,806	\$21,224
Rsp Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,777	\$21,398
6Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,534	\$21,172
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,483	\$21,760
6Th Grade Stem Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,312	\$21,360
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$57,040	\$21,015
2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$56,710	\$21,502
Columbia Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$56,368	\$21,091
Physical Ed. Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$56,263	\$21,189
Combo Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,570	\$19,834
1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$55,488	\$21,154
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$54,510	\$21,150
2Nd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$53,953	\$21,122
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$52,840	\$20,568
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$52,770	\$20,646
Sdc Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$51,876	\$20,362
Combo Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$51,553	\$19,495
8Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50,778	\$19,683
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50,474	\$20,482
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$50,197	\$15,192
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,416	\$16,869
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,370	\$16,862
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,366	\$16,862
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,252	\$20,099
Sdc Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,062	\$19,361
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$48,002	\$21,975
8Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$44,620	\$15,052
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$41,385	\$22,301
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$37,368	\$17,983
7Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$36,027	\$12,018
Visual & Performing Arts	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$35,961	\$14,804
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$32,313	\$11,865

Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$31,515	\$11,440
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$30,975	\$13,550
7Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$29,263	\$8,722
3Rd Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$28,525	\$8,713
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$27,219	\$8,313
Visual & Performing Arts	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$26,039	\$8,666
7Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$25,978	\$8,112
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$25,450	\$11,716
Academic Intervention	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$24,824	\$11,126
Eld Coach	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$24,517	\$7,637
5Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$24,069	\$7,869
Kindergarten Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$23,619	\$7,731
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$23,544	\$7,784
Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$23,400	\$7,637
8Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$23,033	\$7,637
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$22,851	\$7,688
4Th Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$21,998	\$12,871
1St Grade Teacher	Corning Union Elementary	Teacher	\$20,025	\$7,688